Filing ID #20009254

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION
Name: Hon. Thomas MacArthur

Status: Member
State/District: NJo3

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date
JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525 S 03/21/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscripTiON: Tendered corp bond

JT AES CORP NTS B/E 08.000% 060120 S 03/1/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

JT Baidu, Inc. - American Depositary S 03/26/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000
Shares, each representing one tenth
Class A ordinary share (BIDU)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Bayer Aktiengesellschaft American P 03/2/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000
Depositary Shares (BAYRY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Canadian Natural Resources Limited P 03/2/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000

(CNQ)

FILING StaTUus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT CCO HLDGS LLC/CAP CORP 05.125% P 03/6/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000
021523

FILING STATUS: New



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscriptioN: Corp bond

JT CCO HLDGS LLC/CAP CORP 05.125% P 03/2/2018
021523
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT Chevron Corporation (CVX) P 03/12/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT CLARK CNTY NV ARPT SRARVBE/R/ P 03/20/2018
5 DUE 070140
FILING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEescripTioN: Municipal bond

JT Comcast Corporation - Class A (CMCSA) P 03/9/2018
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC Comcast Corporation - Class A (CMCSA) P 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

DC Comcast Corporation - Class A (CMCSA) P 03/9/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

JT Deutsche Boerse Ag Unsponsored ADR S 03/2/2018
(DBOEY)
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC 04.750% P 03/14/2018
110124
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTION: Corp bond

JT DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC 04.750% P 03/7/2018
110124

FILING StaTUS: New

Notification Amount

Date

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC 04.750% P 03/2/2018
110124
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Corp bond

JT DISH DBS CORP NTS B/E 05.875% P 03/8/2018
071522
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTiON: Corp bond

JT DISH DBS CORP NTS B/E 05.875% P 03/9/2018
071522
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

JT DISH DBS CORP NTS B/E 05.875% P 03/6/2018
071522
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT GCI Liberty, Inc. - Class A (GLIBA) E 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Received for shares of LVNTA

JT Intel Corporation (INTC) P 03/1/2018
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT iShares Russell 1000 Growth ETF IWF) P 03/28/2018
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT iShares Russell 1000 Value ETF IWD) P 03/28/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) P 03/13/2018

Notification Amount

Date

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Liberty Interactive Corporation - Series E 03/9/2018
A Liberty Ventures (LVNTA)
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Exchanged for shares of GLIBA

JT Medtronic plc. Ordinary Shares (MDT) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC Medtronic plc. Ordinary Shares (MDT) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

DC Medtronic plc. Ordinary Shares (MDT) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

JT Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) P 03/8/2018
FILING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT NCR CORP NTS B/E 05.000% 071522 P 03/23/2018
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTiON: Corp bond

JT NETFLIX INC NTS B/E 05.500% P 03/22/2018
021522
FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscriptioN: Corp bond

JT NETFLIX INC NTS B/E 05.500% P 03/28/2018
021522
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

JT NETFLIX INC NTS B/E 05.500% P 03/29/2018
021522

FILING StATUS: New

Notification Amount

Date

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT NEW JERSEY ENVIRONMENTAL SRA P 03/19/2018
RV OID98.435 BE/R/ 5 DUE 090127
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEescrIPTION: Municipal bond

JT NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) P 03/15/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT NJ ECO DV UTH SCH FACS CC-2 P 03/28/2018
BE/R/ 5 DUE 121531
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptionN: Muncipal Bond

JT NRG Yield, Inc. Class C (NYLD) P 03/19/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC Praxair, Inc. (PX) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

DC Praxair, Inc. (PX) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

JT Praxair, Inc. (PX) S 03/9/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT SBA COMM CORP NTS B/E 04.875% P 03/26/2018
071522
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscriptioN: Corp bond

JT SBA COMM CORP NTS B/E 04.875% P 03/2/2018
071522

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Notification Amount

Date

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

DC

JT

JT

JT

DC

DC

JT

JT

JT

JT

Description: Corp bond

SPDR S&P 500 (SPY)

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial
(XLF)

FILING StaTUS: New

P

Transaction Date

Type

03/27/2018

03/21/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Suncor Energy Inc. (SU)

FILING StaTUS: New

03/26/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Targa Resources, Inc. (TRGP)

FILING STATUS: New

03/28/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP)

FILING StaTUs: New

S

03/9/2018

SusHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP)

FILING STATUS: New

03/9/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP)

FILING StaTUS: New

03/9/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF P

(VEA)

FILING StaTUS: New

03/29/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

VEREIT INCORP NTS B/E 04.875%
060126

FILING StaTUS: New

S

03/5/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DEscriptioN: Corp bond

VEREIT INCORP NTS B/E 04.875%
060126

FILING StATUS: New

S

03/15/2018

Notification Amount

Date

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

04/1/2018

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT VEREIT INCORP NTS B/E 04.875% S 03/19/2018 04/1/2018 $1,001 - $15,000
060126

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscriptioN: Copr bond

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

o Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)
Location: US

o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur (Owner: DC)
o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)

o Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur (Owner: JT)
LocaTtion: US

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Thomas MacArthur , 04/9/2018



